LUNCH MENU
19:AVAILABLE UNTIL 3 PM (2% 3A|7HA] & 7t5)

2e 525 (BlE/A7/23)
DALBIT FRIED RICE (SEAFOOD / CHICKEN / PORK)

}gAAERes N

DALBIT SEAFOOD FRIED NOODLE

)“*’t A7t A & 7H
() CHICKEN CUTLET WITH CURRY

M-/ A7 & & 71
SHRIMP & FISH CUTLET WITH CURRY

S 3u g

BEEF TARTARE BIBIMBAP
AEEEE WY

SEAFOOD SOFT TOFU SOUP

a2

CLAM SOUP

M EERI 2 Y

OYSTER & CLAM SOUP

$18

$19

$22

$22

$20

$20

$18

$23

|- DALBIT MASIL SIGNATURE MENU
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SOUP MENU
204 7 HEAR B

SPECIAL BEEE RIB & SEAFOOD-STEAMPOT

(NON-SPICY AVAILABLE)
@< LIMITED TO 10 DISHES DAILY

AezA4 M
SEAFOOD STEAM POT (SOUP BASE)
(NON-SPICY AVAILABLE)

A2 Wy

SEAFOOD FISH ROE SOUP

Zuoloj2e} Y
SEA SNAIL FISH CAKE SOUP
(NON-SPICY AVAILABLE)

sA018g W
BEEF TENDON & FISH CAKE SOUP
(NON-SPICY AVAILABLE)

*Z 7t 5 (ADD ON)
™ (NOODLE) $4 / 2t (Ramen) $3/ ¥© (RICE CAKE) $3
o]& (1722#]) (FISH CAKE) $2.50 / oFx] (VEGETABLE) $5

SIDE MENU

oft}uld| EDAMAME
EEUlE HONEY TOMATO
FUEAHEE  TOFU WITH SPECIAL SAUCE
F X & CORN CHEESE
A35HA (2 PC) STEAMED OYSTER
7t8]u] x] 23+0] (2 PC) GRILLED CHEESE SCALLOP
ZZ A 2do] MOIST EGG ROLL
EI_]_-

9= & vl¥okA] (5 PC)
DEEP-FRIED DUMPLING & SPICY SALAD

$109

$52

$55

$42

$42

$5
$10
$10
$13
$13
$12
$18
$18

|- DALBIT MASIL SIGNATURE MENU



MAIN MENU

94 2%

PORK JOWL SOOYUK

B
BOSSAM

 BEO BA

WHOLE TAKO BOSSAM
1@< LIMITED TO 10 DISHES DAILY

3
TT
BEEF TARTARE

EREER
BEEF TARTARE WITH NOODLE SALAD

AE3ny W

SPICY SEAFOOD SALAD
AA=RAA W

PORK KIMCHI TOFU
gRIEe

STIR-FRIED CHICKEN GIZZARD

BYIR S
STIR-FRIED HAGFISH

A 2ZAA
CHEESE & POTATO PANCAKE

AER RS
SHRIMP & CHIVE PANCAKE

*Z71d) 5% (ADD ON)

B §4/ BRI §5/ B4 $4

goluE $3/ 524 $3/ EH o} $3

$38

$42

$72

$30

$30

$32

$30

$26

$30

$18

$22

Cﬁ _ DALBIT MASIL SIGNATURE MENU



RICE & NOODLE MENU
XY Fu
DIY RICE BALL

LSS
SPICY SOBA NOODLE SALAD

Heatd W

SPICY SEAFOOD RAMEN

&j 2 BaW (E/A/=23)
DALBIT FRIED RICE (SEAFOOD / CHICKEN / PORK)

¥ 9 SEReE W
L DALBIT SEAFOOD FRIED NOODLE

M BRI

CLAM BIBIMBAP
715
BOWL OF RICE

D EEP=FRIED M ENUY

DEEP-FRIED MENUS COME WITH SALAD, EXCLUDING FRIES

ZYAE] 7] FRIES
7+2]8)E 7 (5 PC) DEEP-FRIED SCALLOP
iﬂ M%7 (4 PC) SHRIMP CUTLET
MM =7 FISH CUTLET
?\"ﬂ X Z17k2  CHICKEN CUTLET
ZA¥]7] DEEP-FRIED BABY CRAB
g ZE 7] (5 PC) DEEP-FRIED OYSTER
Q% 0ojE]lZ] DEEP-FRIED SQUID

2719 (8 PC) DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN WING

$13

$16

$18

$28

$32

$30

$2

$10
$10
$16
$16
$19
$20
$16
$16
$20

|- DALBIT MASIL SIGNATURE MENU



DRINK MENU

th.\": 5
d gyl slo]E DALBIT HIGHBALL (6.5% / loz)

> 22 A]'d 3}o]& ORIGINAL HIGHBALL
> A Z = 3to]E GREEN GRAPE HIGHBALL

> A+& 5lo]E GRAPEFRUIT HIGHBALL
> @31 3lo]E MANGO HIGHBALL
> d#|o] sto]E EARLGREY HIGHBALL

/' £2IA 27T RICE WINE SLUSH (6.5% / 1302)
Ztol<& 4] CHAMISUL FRESH (16.5% / 360ml)
zlol& 23 A|d CHAMISUL ORIGINAL (20.1% / 360ml)
2] S x ¥ CHUM CHURUM (16.5% / 360ml)

SF2F A HALLASAN (21% / 360ml)

A& SAERO (16% / 375ml)

ZI2 0| ZH¥ JINRO (16% / 375ml)

FY2F (JLE/B50l/2H/2T2E

$9
$10

$10
$10

$10

$7
$17
$17
$17
$17
$17
$17

$18

FRUIT SOJU (GRAPE / PEACH / LYCHEE / YOGURT) (12% / 360ml)

B B2} BOKBUNJA (12% / 375ml)
A Zojf SEOL JOONG MAE (14% / 375ml)

MW= DRAFT BEER (5%)
PINT(160z) $7 / PITCHER(600z) $22

7} CASS (4.5% / 330ml)
FA7Y KOKANEE (5% / 340ml)
ATt  TSINGTAO (4.5% / 330ml)

298} STELLA (5% / 330ml)

glgl  TERRA (4.6% / 500ml)

M

$23
$23

$7
$6
$6
$7
$13

) { - DALBIT MASIL SIGNATURE MENU



DRINK MENU

&g

KOOKSOONDANG MAKGEOLLI - BOTTLED RICE WINE (6% / 750ml)

A|gerd =

$17

$17

JIPYEONG MAKGEOLLI - BOTTLED RICE WINE (5.6% / 750ml)

s 9=
HAE CHANG PREMIUM RICE WINE (9.0% / 900ml)

s 12=
HAE CHANG PREMIUM RICE WINE (12.0% / 900ml)

Wy AgutA
VANMAK CRAFT RICE WINE (6.5% / 1L)

ey gy e
VANMAK CHESTNUT RICE WINE (6.0% / 1L)

Ag 2 g2
JIPYEONG CHESTNUT MAKGEOLLI (5.0% / 750ml)

Be7] A<

REAL STRAWBERRY RICE WINE (6.5% / 1L)

CEERBREEE

REAL BLUEBERRY RICE WINE (6.5% / 1L)

A2 (2LZ) CORONA (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

gHloj|o]E SPARKLING DALBIT ADE (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

> AHg-olo]= GRAPEFRUIT ADE
> }EZ=ofJo]= GREEN GRAPE ADE
> Gaojo|= MANGO ADE

S84 POP

COKE / ZERO COKE / SPRITE / CANADA DRY / NESTEA /

TONIC WATER / ORANGE JUICE / APPLE JUICE

$20

$23

$17

$18

$18

$20

$20

$5

$6
$6
$6

$3
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